Position

5500 Executive Manager

5300 Prof Manager IlI

5301 Prof Manager Ill Tier 1
5100 Prof Manager |

3301 Building/Eng Inspector-
Tech Ill

3302 Assistant Planner-Tech IlI
3302 Assistant Planner-Tech IlI
1200 Admin Assistant Il - Seiu

1200 Admin Assistant Il - Seiu

8301 Staff Assistant Ill -
Seasonal

Other Positions Held City

El Paso De Robles

El Paso De Robles

El Paso De Robles

El Paso De Robles

El Paso De Robles

El Paso De Robles

El Paso De Robles

El Paso De Robles

El Paso De Robles

El Paso De Robles

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$173,522

$132,322

$127,824

$81,395

$68,912

$44,884

$44,043

$36,563

$25,809

$13,319

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$30,080
$25,227
$28,138
$21,697
$19,772
$15,490
$17,176
$15,179

$14,227

$0



