Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
5500 Executive Manager		El Paso De Robles	Community Development	\$173,522	\$30,080
5300 Prof Manager III		El Paso De Robles	Community Development	\$132,322	\$25,227
5301 Prof Manager III Tier 1		El Paso De Robles	Community Development	\$127,824	\$28,138
5100 Prof Manager I		El Paso De Robles	Community Development	\$81,395	\$21,697
3301 Building/Eng Inspector- Tech III		El Paso De Robles	Community Development	\$68,912	\$19,772
3302 Assistant Planner-Tech III		El Paso De Robles	Community Development	\$44,884	\$15,490
3302 Assistant Planner-Tech III		El Paso De Robles	Community Development	\$44,043	\$17,176
1200 Admin Assistant II - Seiu		El Paso De Robles	Community Development	\$36,563	\$15,179
1200 Admin Assistant II - Seiu		El Paso De Robles	Community Development	\$25,809	\$14,227
8301 Staff Assistant III - Seasonal		El Paso De Robles	Community Development	\$13,319	\$0